
 East Texas Professional Credit Union
Statement of Condition as of May 31, 2025

ASSETS

LIABILITIES

Board MembersBoard Officers

nce

EQUAL HOUSING 
OPPORTUNITY

Office Buildings and Equipment 

$310,713,427.95
$667,599,445.57
$255,885,739.17
$36,392,156.94
$75,575,019.21

$1,346,165,788.84

$1,074,801,199.69
$246,894,285.68
$24,470,303.47

$1,346,165,788.84


