East Texas Professional Credit Union

Statement of Condition as of May 31, 2025

ASSETS

Cash and Investments	
	\$310,713,427.95
Loans	\$667,599,445.57
Real Estate Loans	\$255,885,739.17
Office Buildings and Equipment	\$36,392,156.94
Other Assets	\$75,575,019.21
TOTAL ASSETS	\$1,346,165,788.84
LIABILITIES	
Member Deposits	\$1,074,801,199.69
Reserves	\$246,894,285.68
Other Liabilities	\$24,470,303.47
TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET WORTH	\$1,346,165,788.84

Reverse Repurchase Agreements of \$0

Board Officers

Wilma Jamerson Chairperson

Marty Warren Vice Chairperson

Maylene Neal Secretary

Debbie Martin Treasurer



Board Members

Joel Hale

Vince Huerta

Rutledge McClaran

Donna Porter

Theresa Sparks

Kay Stewart

Harold Whitaker

